08 SPECIALIST TOOLS
Blades for reciprocating
saws and jigsaws
Blades
For reciprocating saws and jigsaws
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-ST-RSJ-3.21/02
Application
• Cutting blades for cutting anything from timber and metal to
fibre cement
Key Features
• High quality brands to ensure longevity
• specific blade types to cope with any construction situation
Blades for reciprocating saws and jigsaws
©Fixfast March 2021. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product
specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
Code
Blade
length
(mm)
Working
length
(mm)
Teeth per
inch
(mm)
Suggested application
Blades
per
pack
RSB-M-100-24 100 35 24 All metals less than 3.2mm thick 5
RSB-M-150-24 150 85 24 All metals less than 3.2mm thick 5
RSB-M-200-18 200 135 18
Structural steel, stainless steel (1.5 - 5.0mm thick)
non-ferrous metal (1.5 - 8.0mm thick)
5
RSB-MW-200-10 200 135 10
Nail embedded wood, plastics, carbon steel Stainless steel
(3.2 - 6.0mm thick) non-ferrous metal (3.2 - 13.0mm thick)
5
RSB-MW-300-10 300 235 10/14
Nail embedded wood, plastics, carbon steel stainless steel
(3.2 - 6.0mm thick) non-ferrous metal (3.2 - 13.0mm thick)
5
RSB-MW-150-6 150 85 6 Fast cutting for wood, plastics and non-ferrous metals 5
RSB-MW-300-6 300 235 6
Nail embedded wood, fast cutting, structural steel, stainless
steel and non-ferrous metal (more than 5mm thick)
5
RSB-FC-300-2 300 225
Medium
carbide grit
for cutting fibre cement panels 1
Code
Blade
length
(mm)
Working
length
(mm)
Teeth per
inch
(mm)
Suggested application
Blades
per
pack
JB-M-126-21 126 100 21 Mild steel and non-ferrous metal 1.5 - 4.0mm 5
JB-W-101-6 101 75 6
Wood (very clean cut), blockboard,
chipboard, plywood and plastics
5
JB-M-76-36 76 50 36 Mild steel and non-ferrous metal up to 2mm 5
JB-M-76-13 76 50 13 Mild steel and non-ferrous metal 3.0 - 6.0mm 5
JB-M-101-8 101 75 8 Mild steel 3.0 - 6.0mm and non-ferrous metal 3.0 - 15.0mm 5
JB-M-76-21 76 50 21
Mild steel and non-ferrous metal 1.5 - 4.0mm
Narrow blader for cutting curves
5
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0800 304 7616 |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Reciprocating saw blades
Jigsaw blades
   RSB
  JB